4
Scaling Meter K3TJ
Highly Functional Scaling Meter with
Versatile, Easy-to-read Red or Green
Display
Red or green display color available.
Wide range of scaling settings, including negative
scaling.

(IEC1010-1).
uC
Ordering Information
DC Voltage Input Model
Voltage measurement range Display color Supply voltageg g p y
100 to 240 VAC 24 VDC (internally insulated)
1 to 5 VDC, 0 to 5 VDC, and 0 to
10 VDC ( lti )
Red K3TJ-V111R K3TJ-V116R, ,
10 VDC (multi-range) Green K3TJ-V111G K3TJ-V116G
DC Current Input Model
Current measurement range Display color Supply voltageg p y
100 to 240 VAC 24 VDC (internally insulated)
4- to 20-mA DC Red K3TJ-A111R K3TJ-A116R
Green K3TJ-A111G K3TJ-A116G
Model Number Legend
K3TJ-jjjjj
1 2 3 4 5
1, 2. Input Code